October 2nd, 2021
Chief Judge: Christine Clayton

021 Kamiak Music in Motion
nwapa Kamiak Music in Motion - Finals

Mus Eff Vis Eff Ind Mus Ens Mus Ind Vis Ens Vis
Unit M Wambhoff J Fackler Effect R Sullens D Matthys Music J Bentley R Maier Visual Total
ReplPerf|TotaI Rep|Perf|TotaI Total Mus|Tech|TotaI Mus|Tech|TotaI Total Tech|Ach |Tota| Comd Ach |Tota| Total | Sub | Pen
Open
75| 64 |139| 73 | 70 | 143 | 28.20 | 71 | 67 [103.5 65 | 67 | 99 | 20.25 | 75 | 71 |109.5 71 | 65 | 102 | 21.15 [69.60 0.00| 69.60
Tahoma
1111 1 1 1 1 1 1121 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
. 70 | 62 |132]| 70 | 68 | 138 | 27.00 | 67 | 64 [98.25 66 | 65 [98.25 19.65 | 71 | 68 |104.2567 | 62 [96.75 20.10 [66.750.00| 66.75
Skyview
212121222 2 221 211]2]2 2 22 213]|3]3 2 2 2
North 65 | 58 [123| 69 | 65 | 134 | 25.70 | 65 | 62 [95.25 62 | 63 [93.75 18.90 | 69 | 67 | 102 | 68 | 64 | 99 | 20.10 [64.70 0.00| 64.70
Thurston | 3 | 5 | 3| 3| 3| 3 3 33|33 ]|3]3 3 3 (3| 3f2]2]|2 2 3 3
60 | 51 |111| 66 | 61 | 127 | 23.80 | 62 | 59 [90.79 56 | 58 [85.5 17.63 | 68 | 66 |100.5 66 | 61 |95.28 19.58 (61.00 0.00| 61.00
Cascade
7188 4] 4] 4 4 4| 4|a|l6|5]s 4 4 14| 4a]4a|4]a 4 4 4
Oak 63 | 59 [122| 60 | 55 |115| 23.70 | 57 | 55 | 84 | 58 | 60 [88.5 17.25 | 58 | 56 |85.5| 61 | 57 |88.5| 17.40 [58.350.00| 58.35
Harbor | 4 [ 4| 4|6 | 8| 7 5 6 | 5|6 |4 4]|a 5 8|8 |8 |5]|5]|s 7 5 5
. . 62| 52 |114| 62 | 59 | 121 | 23.50 | 60 | 53 (84.78 57 | 54 (83.25 16.80 | 64 | 60 | 93 | 60 | 56 | 87 | 18.00 [58.30 0.00| 58.30
Bainbridge
5|17]|16]|5]|5]5 6 56| 5|5 8]|7 6 6|6 | 6|6 ]| 6|6 5 6 6
North 61|57 |118| 59 | 57 | 116 | 23.40 | 55 | 52 (80.25 55 | 57 | 84 | 16.43 | 60 | 58 |88.5| 58 | 54 | 84 | 17.25 [57.080.00| 57.08
Mason 6|6 |5|7]|6]°¢6 7 7717|786 ]|6 7 77|17 7| 7|7 8 7 7
Bonney | 52|60 |112| 57 | 56 [113| 22,50 | 52 [ 50 |76.5| 53 | 55 [ 81 | 15.75 | 67 [ 65 | 99 | 55 | 51 [79.5| 17.85 [56.100.00| 56.10
Lake 8| 3|7|8]| 7|8 8 8|8 | 8|8 ]| 7|38 8 55| 5|8]| 8|38 6 8 8
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